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201711170004
16720

11/17/2017
11:40:52

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PACE KEVIN

201711170004
16730

11/17/2017
11:40:53

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DARRING
CYNTHIA

201711130004
09890

11/13/2017
01:46:24

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING JOSEPH
D

201711130004
09860

11/13/2017
01:46:21

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STORY DAVID
J

201711130004
09870

11/13/2017
01:46:22

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLEN
ELIZABETH

201711130004
09910

11/13/2017
01:46:26

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKEE
CHRISTY L

201711130004
09880

11/13/2017
01:46:23

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN
SONIA D

201711130004
09900

11/13/2017
01:46:25

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL TASHA N


