Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CAPITAL ONE BANK; Date Recorded= 2017/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711170004 16720	11/17/2017 11:40:52	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PACE KEVIN						
201711170004 16730	11/17/2017 11:40:53	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DARRING CYNTHIA						
201711130004 09890	11/13/2017 01:46:24	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING JOSEPH D						
201711130004 09860	11/13/2017 01:46:21	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STORY DAVID						
201711130004 09870	11/13/2017 01:46:22	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLEN ELIZABETH						
201711130004 09910	11/13/2017 01:46:26	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKEE CHRISTY L						
	11/13/2017 01:46:23	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN SONIA D						
	11/13/2017 01:46:25	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL TASHA N						